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prme | TER | 2ER | KRR | BBR | aopn | pow | pas | AR | FER
4/20 |BUH5IE BN EATHA 52 360,000 360,000
4/25 |2 T Ly EER 11,804 348,196 11,804|
| 5/25 [5TLyhBEY 11,804| 336392 11,804
6/25 ST Ly EEF 11,804 324,588 11,804
9/25 BTy EER 11,804| 312,784 11,804
8/13 |F1A 1| 312,785|
8/271 |ZTLyEESH 11,804| 300,981 11,804
9/25 ATy EER 11,804| 289,177 11,804
9/28 |BUIGEBE®RIS | 360,000 649,177
10/25 ATy EIER 11,804| 637,373 11,804
1176 I —SmE 54,864| 582,509 54,864
117 THERE 116,280 466,229 116,280
11/26 |3T Ly EEM 11,804 454425 11,804
12/25 |37 Ly b@ER 11,804| 442,621 11,804
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1/15 |WHE =g 59,400| 383,221 59,400
1/22 |me 3,560 379,661 3,560
1723 HERE 104,320| 275,341 104,320|
1725 |87 LyNBER 11,804 263,537 11,804
“2/12 FIR 2 263,539
2/25 [4TLyMEER 11,804 251,735 11,804
2/26 [I7AIL 4555 247,180 4,555|
3/22 I\ 187,110 60,070 187,110 .
3/25 T FH 15,600 44,470 15,600
3/25 ATy EER - 11,804 32,666 11,804
3/26 LASATRE 10,197 22,469 10,197
B & 7 720,003| 697,534 22,469 0| 334,864 0 0 0| 25797 0| 336,873
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